HARNI COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTME

Nº 18496

01-5- 2242

IMPROVEMENT PERMIT

Be it ordained by the Harnett County Board of Health as follows: Section III, Item B. "No Person shall begin construction of any building at which a septic tank system is to be used for disposal of sewage without first obtaining a written permit from the Harnett County Health Department."

	Name: (owner) 5	Tephen N Owe	V	New Installation	Septic Tank
Tax ID #	Property Location:	SR# 1505 Pennie	Geld	☐ Repairs	Nitrification Line
Number of Bedrooms Proposed: Basement with Plumbing: Garage: Water Supply: Well Public Community Distance From Well: To flowing is the minimum specifications for sewage disposal system on above captioned property. Subject to final approval. Type of system: Conventional Other L-Z22 LMy Journ 35-3K Size of tank: Septic Tank: Size of tank: Subsurface No. of exact length width of depth of sexact length width of depth of depth of Size of tank: Size of tank: Subsurface No. of exact length width of depth of d	Subdivision Fo	x Hollow		Lot	#_ Z
Basement with Plumbing: Water Supply: Well Public Community Distance From Well: Following is the minimum specifications for sewage disposal system on above captioned property. Subject to final approval. Type of system: Conventional Other LLL-ZZZLLy Javas-35-3K Size of tank: Septic Tank: Subsurface No. of exact length width of depth of depth of ditches fit. ditches fit. This permit is subject to revocation if site plans or intended use change. This permit is subject to revocation if site plans or intended use change. This permit is subject to revocation if site plans or intended use change. This permit is subject to revocation if site plans or intended use change. This permit is subject to revocation if site plans or intended use change. This permit is subject to revocation if site plans or intended use change. This permit is subject to revocation if site plans or intended use change. Signed: Signed: TORING TORING PLOUGHER. Signed: TORING TORING PLOUGHER. ASSENCE OF AUGUST OF				Quadrant #	
Water Supply: Well Public Community Distance From Well: To ft. Following is the minimum specifications for sewage disposal system on above captioned property. Subject to final approval. Type of system: Conventional Other L. 222 Lyy Iww. 35.3K Size of tank: Septic Tank: 1000 gallons Pump Tank: gallons Subsurface No. of exact length width of depth of Orainage Field ditches of each ditch ft. ditches ft. ditch	Number of Bedroon	ns Proposed:3	Lo	t Size: 55° Ac	re
Distance From Well: 50 ft. Following is the minimum specifications for sewage disposal system on above captioned property. Subject to final approval. Type of system: Conventional Other LL - 222 LMy I was 35-3K Size of tank: Septic Tank: Loo gallons Pump Tank: gallons Subsurface No. of exact length of each ditches ft. ditches	Basement with Plun	nbing:	Garage:		
Following is the minimum specifications for sewage disposal system on above captioned property. Subject to final approval. Type of system: Conventional Other LLL-ZZZ LMy TWWS-35-3K Size of tank: Septic Tank: 1000 gallons Pump Tank: gallons Subsurface No. of exact length width of depth of ditches of each ditch 70 ft. ditches 3 ft. ditches 18.20 in. French Drain Required: Linear feet Date: 5-21-01 Signed: Property Linear feet Signed: Property Linear feet Date: 5-21-01 Signed: Property Linear feet DATE TO TWW NEXT +6 right property Linear feet Asskaw on puint Will To Be located Asskaw on puint	Water Supply:	Well Public	Community		
Type of system: Conventional Other LEG-ZZZ LAY INWS-35-3K Size of tank: Septic Tank: 1000 gallons Pump Tank: gallons Subsurface No. of exact length of each ditch 100 ft. ditches 18-20 in. French Drain Required: Linear feet This permit is subject to revocation if site plans or intended use change. This permit is subject to revocation if site plans or intended use change. This permit is subject to revocation if site plans or intended use change. This permit is subject to revocation if site plans or intended use change. This permit is subject to revocation if site plans or intended use change. This permit is subject to revocation if site plans or intended use change. This permit is subject to revocation if site plans or intended use change. This permit is subject to revocation if site plans or intended use change. This permit is subject to revocation if site plans or intended use change. This permit is subject to revocation if site plans or intended use change. This permit is subject to revocation if site plans or intended use change. This permit is subject to revocation if site plans or intended use change. This permit is subject to revocation if site plans or intended use change. This permit is subject to revocation if site plans or intended use change. This permit is subject to revocation if site plans or intended use change. This permit is subject to revocation if site plans or intended use change. This permit is subject to revocation if site plans or intended use change. This permit is subject to revocation if site plans or intended use change. This permit is subject to revocation if site plans or intended use change. This permit is subject to revocation if site plans or intended use change. This permit is subject to revocation if site plans or intended use change. This permit is subject to revocation if site plans or intended use change. This permit is subject to revocation if site plans or intended use change. This permit is subject to revocation if site plans or intended use chan	Distance From Well	:ft.			
Size of tank: Septic Tank: 1000 gallons Pump Tank:	iliai approvai.				
Subsurface No. of ditches depth of exact length of each ditches depth of ditches fill ditches fi				/	
This permit is subject to revocation if site plans or intended use change. This permit is subject to revocation if site plans or intended use change. Signed: Signed: Manhauters. Environmental Health Specialist DRIVE TO TWO NEXT HE Right Property LEVE. #WEII TO BE JUENED ASSLOWN ON PUNIT WHIT MIH	Subsurface				
This permit is subject to revocation if site plans or intended use change. Signed: Markate Co. Environmental Health Specialist DRIVE TO NUN NEXT HE Right Property LENCE. 4 WEII TO BE IOCATED ASSLOWN ON PUNIT NOTE.	French Drain Requir				
plans or intended use change. Environmental Health Specialist DRIVE TO KNOW NEXT HE Right property LINE. 400 / Report ASSLOWN on punit 101 / MIH 102 / MIH 103 / MIH 104 / MIH 105 / MIH 105 / MIH 106 / MIH 107 / MIH 108 / MIH 109 / MIH 1					
DRIVE TO NOW NEXT HE Right property LENG. WEII TO BE located Asshown on punit is void.	This permit is subject to the permit is subjec	ect to revocation if site	Signed:	James Manks	uto 10.
to right property LENG. **WEII TO BE located Asshown on punit """ MIH TO BE OUTED. ** ** ** ** ** ** ** ** **	plans of intended to	ise change.	1	.4.	
	*	+ 10 M/H		te right LENG. #WEII TO I ASSLO	property Be located on punit

RNETT COUNTY HEALTH DE TMENT AU HORIZATION TO CONSTRUCT

Authorization is hereby given to construct a wastewater system to the specifications described by Harnett County Health Department Improvement Permit # 18996. This authorization shall be valid for a period not to exceed five (5) years from the date of issuance. This authorization will be invalid if ownership, site plans, or intended use change.

Owner or Authorized Agent					
Name: Stephen N Owen Telephone # 515-635-437					
Name: Stephen N OWEN Telephone # 5/5-635-437 Address: 588 Mahry Rel Angien N.C. 77501					
Property Location: SR # 1505 Road Name Peauling					
New Installation Repair Septic Tank Nitrification Lines					
Subdivision Fox Hollow Lot # 2					
Number of Bedrooms Proposed: 3 Lot size:					
Basement With Plumbing Without Plumbing					
Water Supply: Well Public Minimum Well Setback: 50 ft.					
Type of System: Conventional Other					
Tank Volume: Septic Tank 1000 gallons Pump Chamber gallons					
Nitrification Field Specifications					
Number of fields Number of Lines per Field Length of lines					
Width of ditches ft. Depth of ditches inches					
French Drain: Linear feet required Depth of gravel					
No wastewater system shall be covered or placed into use by any person until an inspection by the Harnett County Health Department has determined that the system has been installed according to the conditions of the improvement permit and that a valid operations permit has been issued.					
Authorized Agent for Harnett County Health Department					
Name: James & Mankent Date: 9-21-07 Revised 2/96)cnstrct.wpd					
Revised 2/96)cnstrct.wpd					